SPARKLING WINE

BARON-FUENTE CHAMPAGNE () 750 ML
TRADITION BRUT NV AOC

France

PROSECCO TREVISO DOC BRUT ) 750 ML
VALBON Y 125 ML

Follador, Veneto, Italy

3

DESSERT WINE

MONBAZILLAC 0 375 ML
Domaine de Montlong, France Y 75ML

380 ZL

130 ZL
24 ZL

90 ZL
24 7L



TURNAU SEYVAL BLANC
Winnica Baniewice, Zachodniopomorskie, Poland

SILESIAN CUVEE

Winnica Silesian, Bagieniec, Dolnoslaskie, Poland

CHARDONNAY
Langmeil, Barossa Valley, Australia

RIESLING GUTSWEIN TROCKEN
Thorle, Rheinhessen, Germany

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Moroki, Marlborough, New Zeland

ROERO ARNEIS DOCG ANTERISIO
Cascina Chicco, Piemonte, Italy

TURNAU ROSE

Winnica Baniewice, Zachodniopomorskie, Poland

| 750 ML

? 125 ML

( 750 ML

( 750 ML

) 750 ML

Q 125 ML

) 750 ML

( 750 ML

) 750 ML

190 ZL

34 ZL

180 ZL

200 ZL

170 ZL.

30 ZL

170 ZL

200 ZL

150 ZL



VALLEY FLOOR SHIRAZ
Langmeil, Barossa Valley, Australia

HADO
Bodegas y Vinedos Pujanza, Rioja, Spain

SOUTHERN HILLS CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
Wente Livermore Valley, California, USA

POGGIO CIVETTA CHIANTI
CLASSICO DOCG
Farnese Vini, Toscana, Italy

PINOT NOIR
Vina Garces Silva Boya, Leyda Valley, Chile

WHITE WINE

Peach syrup, lemon

RED WINE

Cinnamon, cloves, honey, orange

) 750 ML

) 750 ML

) 750 ML
Y 125ML

0 750 ML
Y 125 ML

) 750 ML

125 ML

125 ML

250 ZL

220 ZL

220 ZL
38 ZL

170 ZL
30 ZL

170 ZL

32 7L

32 ZL



